Z
O
T ]
O
=
14
-
2
=
Y 1
—
o
=
L
n
72 I
<




N719P353510- COMPONENT LIST

NO.

DESCRIPTION

Loveseat Backrest

@ | &

Chaise Backrest

Left Chaise Side Panel

Right Chaise Side Panel

Right Chaise Side Panel

Left Chaise Side Panel

Front Chaise Panel

Drawer Panel

Drawer Frame Body

Chaise Bottom Panel

Long Support Bar

®@ 1 ©®© 0|l 0 o & |18 |3

\\ V77 ¢ SN Ne 41

Drawer Support Bar

N719P353508- COMPONENT LIST

NO.

DESCRIPTION

Chaise Frame Body

=)
A
<><>>
g
Z
@

Loveseat Frame Body

Page 02 of 22




DESCRIPTION

Left Chaise Seat Cushion

Right Chaise Seat Cushion

Big Loveseat Cushion

Small Loveseat Cushion

Pillow

N719P353509- COMPONENT LIST

N

O.

DRAWING

DESCRIPTION

Left Arm

Right Arm

Chaise Medium Support Bar

Chaise Medium Support Bar

Short Support Bar

Back Cushion

Loveseat Frame Body

HARDWARE

DESCRIPTION

Page 03 of 22




=
o

DESCRIPTION

Left EIbow Hinge (Chaise)

Right Elbow Hinge (Chaise)

Left Elbow Hinge (Drawer)

Right Elbow Hinge (Drawer)

Round Legs

Wheels

CHECHECHECEECENCORNS

@ | ©

Left L Metal Pad

Right L Metal Pad

Bolt 5/16" x 20mm

Bolt 5/16" x 55mm

Bolt 5/16" x 45mm

® @ |0 | ® |

Bolt 5/16" x 35 mm

&)

Bolt 1/4" x 20mm

Page 04 of 22




DRAWING DESCRIPTION

@
1((((&(?((

/rr%% Bolt 1/4" x 35mm

Flat Washer @8 5/16"

Flat Washer @6 1/4"

Hex Nut 5/16"

Allen Key

Wrench

PARTS LIST

Long Backrest Chaise Backrest Left Chaise Side Panel Right Chaise Side Panel Right Chaise Side Panel
x 1pc X 2 pcs x 1 pc x 1 pc x 1pc

® ® © Q)

@/ \ &

Left Chaise Side Panel Front Chaise Panel Drawer Panel Drawer Frame Body Chaise Frame Body

x 1 pc X 2 pcs x 1 pc x 1 pc X 2 pcs

Q) ©

Chaise Bottom Panel Left Chaise Seat Cushion Right Chaise Seat Cushion Big Loveseat Cushion Small Loveseat Cushion

X 2 pcs x 1 pc x 1 pc x 1 pc x 1 pc

® ® © ® ©
ﬂ /

Pillow Left Arm Right Arm Loveseat Frame Body Chaise Medium Support Bar
X 2 pcs x 1 pc x 1 pc x 1 pc x 4 pcs
Page 05 of 22




PARTS LIST

e

®
™~

©

Chaise Medium Support Bar
X 4 pcs

Long Support Bar
X 4 pcs

Short Support Bar
x 4 pcs

Back Cushion
x 4 pcs

Loveseat Frame Body
x 1 pc

-

Drawer Support Bar
x 1 pc

HARDWARE

@

&

@

®

Left Elbow Hinge (Chaise)

Right Elbow Hinge (Chaise)
X 2 pcs

Left Elbow Hinge (Drawer)
x 1 pc

Right EIbow Hinge (Drawer)

®
S

@ X 2 pcs
&

)~

Round Legs
x 12 pcs

Wheels
x 6 pcs

Left L Metal Pad

¥

x1 pc

Vf’
(’(
'%

Right L Metal Pad
x 1 pc

Bolt 5/16" x 20mm

Bolt 5/16" x 45mm
x 43 pcs

Bolt 5/16" x 35 mm
x 21 pcs

Bolt 1/4" x 20mm
x 20 pcs

@
@
{ WWW(@,

G

x 42 pcs

)
s

Bolt 1/4" x 35mm
X 24 pcs

Flat Washer @8 5/16"
x 114 pcs

Flat Washer @6 1/4"
x 36 pcs

Hex Nut 5/16"
x 4 pcs

Allen Key
X 2 pcs

=

Bolt 5/16" x 55mm
x 4 pcs

Page 06 of 22




PART LIST




“Takeoutte ® ® D Q2 D 2O O © O ® @

Page 08 of 22




* Take out the

@

%

x 20 pcs

x 114 pcs

Page 09 of 22




Page 10 of 22




Page 11 of 22




Page 12 of 22




Page 13 of 22




Page 14 of 22

STEP 10:




STEP 11
STEP 12:




STEP 13
STEP 14:







Page 18 of 22

STEP 17
STEP 18:




Page 19 of 22

STEP 19
STEP 20:




STEP 21:

STEP 22:

Page 20 of 22







Helpful Hints

-Sofa bed can transform into a sleeper.
‘Move your new furniture carefully, with two people lifting and carrying the unit to its new location.

-Your furniture can be disassembled and reassembled to move.
-Clean the product with a soft damp cloth. DO NOT use harsh chemicals or abrasive cleaners.

COMPLETED

Page 22 of 22




	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


